RCK-410M
PS/2 or mini-redundant
power supply
80mm high speed ball-bearing fan
44UU  RRaacckkmmoouunntt  CChhaassssiiss  ffoorr  RRAAIIDD  ssttoorraaggee  wwiitthh  ((1100))
55..2255””  ddrriivvee  bbaayyss,,  ((22))  hhiigghh  ssppeeeedd  bbaallll--  bbeeaarriinngg
ffaannss  aanndd  ooppttiioonnaall  mmiinnii--rreedduunnddaanntt  PPSSUU
10 x 5.25” Drive Bays

 (10) 5.25 external drive bays (Mobile rack applicable)
482.6(W) x 528.05(D) x 177.8(H) mm / 19” x 20.8” x 7”
Expansion Ordering Information
 Depends on motherboard, up to (7) expansion slots RCK-410M 4U chassis for data storage
server with 10 x drive bays
RCK-410M-300W RCK-410M with 300W
mini-redundant power supply
RCK-410M-400W RCK-410M with 400W
mini-redundant power supply
RCK-410M-R350W RCK-410M with 350W
mini-redundant power supply
RCK-410M-R400W RCK-410M with 400W
mini-redundant power supply
Power Supply
 Mini-redundant or PS/2 power supply
Cooling